UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LTD.



CIN: L29199DL 1985 PLCO 15796
OIL DRILLING EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING AND SERVICES
(AN ISO 9001 & API APPROVED CERTIFIED COMPANY)
(INCLUDING ISO 14001:2004 & OHSAS 18001:2007)

Phones : +91-0120-4842400

2462673, 4221777

Fax No. : +91-0120-2462675

USE PREFIX FOR CALLING -

From Out side Country - 91-120

From Out side State - 0120

From New Delhi

- 0120

16-06-2020

To, The Corporate Compliance Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001 Please Reply to Head Office

A-22, Phase-II, Noida-201305 Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar ,

Uttar Pradesh, India

E-mail : enquiry@udtltd.com Website : www.udtltd.com

UDT/SEC/2020-21/07

Security Code: 522014 Security ID: UNIDT

ISIN: INE961D01019

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 47 (3) - Newspaper Publication

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached herewith a copy of notice published in the newspaper "Financial Express" and "Jansatta" pursuant to regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on record, please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

For United Drilling Tools Ltd.

Pramod Kumar Ojha Company Secretary M. No. 8698

y Secretary
698

Regd. Office: 139A, First Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi -110 001

थोक मूल्य सूचकांक साढ़े चार साल के निम्न स्तर पर

नई दिल्ली, 15 जून (भाषा)।

ईंधन और बिजली क्षेत्र की मांग में भारी गिरावट के कारण मई में थोक मूल्य स्चकांक (डब्लूपीआइ) आधारित महंगाई दरें साढ़े चार साल के न्यूनतम स्तर पर पहुंच गई। इस दौरान अवस्फीति 3.21 फीसद रही। हालांकि, इस दौरान खाद्य जिसों के दाम बढ़े हैं। अवस्फीति, मुद्रास्फीति के ठीक उलट् है। यह वह स्थिति हैं जब मुद्रा का मूल्य बढ़ता है यानी कीमतें घटती हैं।

वाणिज्य व उद्योग मंत्रालय के सोमवार को जारी बयान के मुताबिक डब्लूपीआइ ने नवंबर 2015 के बाद का सबसे निचला स्तर छुआ है। उस समय अवस्फीति 3.7 फीसद थी। बयान में कहा गया है कि मासिक डब्लूपीआइ के आंकड़ों पर आधारित मुद्रास्फीति की सालाना दर मई 2020 में शून्य से नीचे 3.21 फीसद (अस्थाई आंकड़ा) रही है। एक साल पहले इसी महीने में यह 2.79 फीसद रही थी। मई 2020 के दौरान खाद्य जिंसों में मुद्रास्फीति 1.13 फीसद रही ज़बकि अप्रैल में इस समृह की मुद्रास्फीति 2.55 फीसद रही थी।

आंकड़ों के अनुसार दलहनों में थोक मुद्रास्फ्रीति मई में भी लगातार दहाई अंक में 11.91 फीसद पर बनी रही जबकि अप्रैल में यह

12.31 फीसद पर थी। आलू की मुद्रास्फीति 52.25 फीसद रही। इसके विपरीत सब्जियों के दाम में 12.48 फीसद की अवस्फीति रही। अंडे, मांस और मछली जैसे प्रोटीनयुक्त वस्तुओं की मुद्रास्फीति मई में 1.94 फीसद रही।

सरकार के खुदरा स्तर पर जुटाए पिछले सप्ताह जारी आंकड़ों के मृताबिक मई में खाद्य मुद्रास्फीति 9.28 फीसद बढ़ी है। इनमें दलहन, मांस और मछली, तेल और वसा के दाम अधिक तेजी से बढ़े। ईंधन और बिजली समूह में मई में अवस्फीति 19.83 फीसद रही। एक महीना पहले भी यह 10.12 फीसद (अवस्फीति) रही थी। विनिर्मित उत्पादों के समूह में भी मई के दौरान 0.42 फीसद की अवस्फीति रही।

इक्रा की प्रधान अर्थशास्त्री अदिति नायर ने कहा कि कच्चा तेल जैसे कुछ जिंसों के दाम में तेजी से आने वाले समय थोक मुद्रास्फीति में गिरावट थमेगी, वहीं खाद्य वस्तुओं के दाम पर दबाव कम होने का संकेत है। इससे खुदरा खाद्य

वस्तुओं की महंगाई. दर नरम होगी। उन्होंने कहा- हमारा मानना है कि मौद्रिक नीति समिति मुद्रास्फीति को काबू में रखने के बजाय फिलहाल

आर्थिक गतिविधियों में द्रोजी लाने पर ध्यान देगी। वैसे भी महंगाई दर निकट भविष्य में नरम रहेगी।

मई में निर्यात 36.47 फीसद घटा

नई दिल्ली, 15 जून (भाषा)।

देश के निर्यात में लगातार तीसरे महीने गिरावट आई है। मई में यह 36.47 फीसद घटकर 19.05 अरब डॉलर रहा। मुख्य रूप से पेट्रोलियम, कपड़ा, इंजीनियरिंग, रत्ने व आभूषण के निर्यात में कमी के कारण कुल निर्यात घटा है।

वाणिज्य व उद्योग मंत्रालय के आंकड़े के अनुसार आयात भी पिछले महीने 51 फीसद घटकर 22.2 अरब डॉलर रहा। इससे व्यापार घाटा घटकर 3.15 अरब डॉलर पर आ गया जो पिछले साल इसी महीने में 15.36 अरब डॉलर था।



BIRLA CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L01132WB1919PLC003334

Registered Office: Building, 9/1, R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001
Phone: 66166729/6737/6738, Fax: 033 - 22487988/2872

mail: investorsgrievance@birlacorp.com, Website: www.birlacorporation.com

Service of Documents through Electronic mode

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rules made thereunder and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Companies are permitted to serve various notices/documents to its Members through electronic modes.

various notices/documents to its Members through electronic modes.

Further, in view of present circumstances caused due to COVID-19, the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) vide its circulars no. 14/2020 dated April 08, 2020, no. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020 and no. 20/2020 dated May 05, 2020 has allowed certain classes of Companies to conduct their Extra-Ordinary General Meeting (EOGM) and Annual General Meeting (AGM) through Video Conferencing (VC) or Other Audio Visual Means (OAVM), during the calendar year 2020 and send financial statements (Including Board's report, Auditor's report or other documents required to be attached therewith) and Notices of General Meetings to the Members only through e-mails registered with the Company or with the documents required to be attached therebying and ivoluces of General Meetings to the Members only through e-mails registered with the Company or with the depository participants/depository. Further, SEBI-IVID (CICUIAT No. SEBI/I-IO/CFD/CMD1/CIR/P/2020/79-dated May 12, 2020 has also relaxed the requirement of furnishing hard copy of Annual Reports to the Members.

The Company shall accordingly send all notices and documents like General Meeting Notices (including AGM), Financial Statements, Directors' Report, Auditors' Report, Postal Ballot Papers and other communications to the Members through electronic mode, at the designated email addresses as furnished by them in the manual prescribed under the Companies Act, 2013, SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the relevant circular issued in this regard.

In view of the above, Members are requested to register their e-mail addresses, Mobile nos. or changes therein, if any, and PAN in the following manner:

Members with Physical Holding: A signed request letter mentioning your foliono, and the email id/ Mobile No. / PAN (self-attested copy) that is to be registered (Scanned copy of the signed request letter may be sent to the Company's e-mail id: investorsgrievance@bl/lacorp.com and / or to the Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent, M/s MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LIMITED, e-mail id: mcssta@rediffmall.com).

Members with Demat Holding: Register/ Update through respective Depository Participants (DPs) (Any such updation effected by the DPs will automatically reflect in the Company's subsequent records).

The Company requests all the Members who have not yet registered or updated their email addresses/ Mobile No. / PAN with the Company to register the same at

Please Ignore this Notice If your E-mail ID is already registered with us. We look forward to your support.

Place: Kolkata

For BIRLA CORPORATION LIMITED GIRISH SHARMA Jt. President (Indirect Taxes) &

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LIMITED

CIN- L29199DL1985PLC015796
Regd. Off.: 139A, First Floor, Anthicks Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
Phone No. 011-43502330, Fax. No. 0120-2462675
E-Mall Id: compsect@uditd.com, Website: www.uditd.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the under mentioned share certificates of the company are stated to be lost or misplaced or stoler.

| Sr. No. | | Share certificate Number | Distinctive No. | No. of shares |
|------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------|
| 1. | Mohan Chandra Suvarna / 12072 | 18503-18505 18491-18492 | 1824614-1824913 1823414-1823613 | 300 |
| | | Total | | 500 |

Any person(s) who has a claim of lien or interest in the above shares and having any objection to the issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of the above, is requested to notify the same to the Company's Share Transfer Agent namely Alankt Assignments Limited, 3E7, Alankit Height, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055 within 15 days from the date of the notice, indicating the nature of claim or lien or interest of his objection in the said issue of duplicate share certificates through an affildavit otherwise the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate without entertaining any claim/damages whatsoever it may be.

SAN Unit 139A. /

For United Drilling Tools Limited

Place: Noida -Date: 15.08.2020

P. K. Ojha Company Secretary FCS: 8698

कंपोलक प्रवेत गर्ने श्रमस्त कार्ति भवन, भीकाजी काम स्तिस आर. के पुरम्, मुक्किली, इसिंग दिल्ली- 110058 LV499901 200050418833, होस्त: investors@vvil.org ेली, इसिंग दिल्ली- 110068 प्रे 18693, इमेल investors@rvnl.org 明 11 25 38 99, फेक्स 011-26182957

एतद्वारा सेवी (सूचीयन दावित् के कार्याकरण अपेबार) विनियमावली, 2015 ('सूबीयन विनियमावली') के विनियम 29, 33 के साथ महिता विनियम 47 के अनुसरण में सूचना दी जाती है कि कंप्पनी के निदशक मंडल की एक बैठक बुधवार, 24 जून, 2020 को आयोजित की जाएगी, जिसमें अन्य के साथ, (i) 31 मार्च, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और वार्षिक हेतु कम्पनी के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (पृथककृत एवं समेकित) तथा (ii) वित्तीय वर्ष 2019-20 के लिए लामांश का

यह सूबना कम्पनी की वेवसाइट www.rvnl.org तथा स्टॉक एक्सवेन्चेज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा www.nseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है, जहां क्रम्पनी के शेयर सूचीबद्ध हैं। 'पदनामित व्यक्तियों और उनके निकट सम्बन्धियों हारा ट्रेडिंग के विनियमन तथा प्रतिबंदन के लिए परिनामते व्यावस्था आर उनके नाम्राट तामाख्या हारा ट्राडन के बिनावनन तथा आविष्ठन के खर आरबीएनएल आचार संहिता के अनुसरण में ट्रेडिंग विन्डो बंद रहने की अविष्ठि 1 अप्रैल, 2020 से आरम हो चुकी है तथा 24 जून, 2020 को वित्तीय प्रिणाम सार्वजनिक किए जाने के 48 घंटे बाद

the labourers, who returned to their villages particularly in states like UP, Bibar, Jharkhand, West Bengal, Odisha and Chhattisgarh, would help contribute in sowing operations.

The government has set a target to raise the annual food grain production by 2% at 298.3 million tonne (MT), comprising 149.92 MT in kharif season and 148.4 MT during rabi, for the 2020-21 crop year (July-June) after the India Meteorological Department (IMD) predicted a 'normal' monsoon (102% of LPA). In 2019-20, production was 291.95 MT, against the target of 291.1 MT. Rainfall between 96% and 104% of LPA (88cm) is considered normal.

However, the planting of paddy, main kharif cereal (over 70% share in kharif food grain output), is yet to start in major producing regions comprising Punjab, Haryana and western Uttar Pradesh, due to govern-

बैंक ऑफ़ इंडिया Bank of India

20 ("Postal Oilseeds area ha quantum jump thidance with groundnut crop pla for holding Rajasthan and Gujarde Genera 2020 dated soon has reached Constructions days early this year an 2020 to all covered southern pa or with the state as well as Ahn 12th June, The weather bureaut or dissent dicted fairly wides

with isolated heavompany at heavy rainfall ove CDSL at during next 4-5 day of Form and of rainfall will aid : Postal Ballot. crops like cotton and co could not nut, officials said. So the Registrar acreage in Gujarat her(s) may producer of the fill@gmail.com less than I lakh hec its normal area of hectare.

The cotton area and Haryana hass from year-ago les the state government sends the following the Cenhe validation diversification from water guara and sugarcane. Officopy of the

nbership No Postal Ballot

ead with the d Disclosure [Rule-8(1)] POSSESSION NOT ons') and in s the agency Whereas, the Authorised Officer of Bank of India, under and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in a electronically Cut-off Date with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules or information Borrower/Guarantor on the dates mentioned against the

at 9.00 a.m. The e-voting me. No voting he/she shall

the borrower's aftention is invited to provisions of a p.m. (IST) on resolution, if ly, 2020.

. Sd/-Gaurav Abrol

ai Road, Nei

Name of the Account/

time available, to redeem the secured assets. *Description of placed on the immovable Providing website

M/s ALCHEMIST LTD.
Alchemist House, Building No. 23, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019. Plot No. F-5, Rajiv Gandhi IT Park, Chandigarh 160101 and Guarantor Shri Kanwardeap Singh (KD Singh) S/o Shri Amar Singh, House No. 1685, 33-D. Chandigarh, House No. 159, Sector 9 C, Chandigarh.

Immovable Provioting website communicated splayed at the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the downloads Khand 987, Page the Le. M/s Mas Singh (KD Singh) S/o Shri Amar Singh, House No. 1685, 33-D. Chandigarh, House No. 159, Sector 9 C, Chandigarh.

Immovable Provioting website communicated splayed at the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is lifted. Industrial Plot bear a e-voting user Bhag 44, Page the down is

Date: 15.06.2020

-

SPECTRUM CON ging Director Registered Office: C-2/12, First Floot, Front CIN: L51709DL1985PL0617450, Email

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED RESULTS F

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice at that the undersigned has taken possession of the

conferred on him under Sub section (4) of the sector (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the dates mentioned again

02] 4th Floor, Arya urity Interest Act **Particulars** t (Enforcement) g upon them to nd the public in (Refer Note Below) ers conferred on (a) Revenue From Operation bunt and amount (b) Other Income Total Revenue (a+b) erty. Any dealing of Corporation will be final & binding.

MANAGING DIRECTOR

P. K. Oiha

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LIMITED

CIN- L29199DL1985PLC015796

Regd. Off.: 139A, First Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
Phone No. 011-43502330, Fax. No. 0120-2462675

E-Mail id: compsect@uditd.com, Website: www.uditd.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the under mentioned share certificates of the company are stated to be lost or misplaced or stolen:-

| Sr. No. | Name of shareholder / purchaser | Share certificate Number | Distinctive No. From To | No. of shares |
|------------|------------------------------------|-----------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------|
| 1. | Mohan Chandra Suvarna / | 18503-18505 18491-18492 | 1824614-1824913 1823414-1823613 | 300 200 |
| | | Total | | 500 |

Any person(s) who has a claim of lien or interest in the above shares and having any objection to the issue of duplicate share certificates in fleur of the above, is requested to notify the same to the Company's Share Transfer Agent namely Alankit Assignments Limited, 3ET7, Alankit Height, Jhandewa an Extension, New Delhi-110055 within 15 days from the date of the notice, indicating the nature of claim or flen or interest of his objection in the said issue of duplicate share certificates through an affildavit otherwise the company will proceed to issue cuplicate share certificate without entertaining any claim/damages whatspever it may be.

United States of the Property For United Drilling-Tools Limited Company Secretary FCS: 8698

Place: Noida Date: 15.06.2020

overy Branch-I ni-110015,

ARPENDIX IV (Rule 1974) **Sessourist (Franchistation and Reconstruction of Floor, 2). Na argant Road, New Delhi-110015, 10 ARPENDIX IV (Rule 1974) **Sessourist (Franchistation and Reconstruction of Floarical Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest Act 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued domain notice dated 15.01.2020 calling upon M/s Top Runner Impex Private Limited (Borrower), Sh. Despak Mathur (Director/Guarantor) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 3,51,37,744/- as on 14.01.2020 (Rupees Three Crone Fifty One Lacs Thirty Seven Thousand Seven Hündred Forty Four Only) with further interest, expenses and other charges etc. thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the interest, expenses and other charges etc. thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the

The borrower / guarantor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower / guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of bottower i guarante and use process and the property described here in below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under subsection (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 12th day of June 2020.

The borrower / guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the STATE BANK OF INDIA, Stressed Assets Recovery Branch 23, Najafgarh Road, Near ZakhiraFfyover, New Delhi for an amount of Rs. 3.51,37,744- as on 14.01,2020 (Rs Three Crore Fifty One Lacs Thirty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Four Only) with costs, etc.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured asset

Description of the Immovable Properties

Property Owned By : Sh. Deepak Mathur

All that part and parcel of Residential Building Flat No. C-01/1, First Floor, Block C, along with two covered car parking. Category B-1, Indian Alrilnes Pilots Cooperative Housing Society Building, Essel Tower, Sector-28, M.G. Road, Gurgaon covered area of Flat 3737 Sq. Ft. and bounded as under :-

Date: 12-06-2020, Place: Delhi

Authorised Officer, State Bank of India



TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

REGD OFFICE: 11TH FLOOR, TOWER A, PENISULA BUSINESS PARK, GANPATRAO KADAM MARG, LOWER PAREL MUMBAI-400013, Branch Address: 7th Floor Videocon Tower, Jhandewalan Extension New Delhi -110055, India

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

(As per Rule 8(1) of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002)
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Tata Capital Financial Services Ltd, under the Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 8 & 9 of the Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 8 & 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a Damago Motice dated 22nd February, 2020 as below calling upon the Borrowers, having falled to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers in particular and the public, in general, that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 9 of the said Rules. The borrower, in particular, and the public in general, are hereby authored not deal with the property will be subject to the charge of the Tata Capital Financial Services Limitod, for an amount referred to below along with interest thereon and penal interest, charges, costs etc. from date of demand notice.

| | Name of Obligor(s)/ Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) | Amount & Date of Demand Notice | Date of Possession | Description of Secured Assets/Immovable > Properties |
|-----------|---|--------------------------------------|-----------------------|--|
| | 1. HUKUM CHAND ALIAS | | 1,0111 | PROPERTY NO. 1: C-2- |
| | HUKAM CHAND, Slo Sh Om Prakosh Sharna, H NO-1/10 | | | A, KHASRA NO.3/18/2 VILLAGE JOHRIPUR. |
| 8 8899814 | 115 SHANTI NIWAS: | Rupees One | 2020 | JEEWANPUR, MAI |